
OFFICIAL RESULTS As Of: 5:09 PM 2/17/2020

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 40 E BEAVER CYCLE CLUB - ELITE JESSE JANISCH / BROCK SCHWARZENBACHER 15 15 1

2 1 I WEST BEND H-D #1 JR SCHNABEL 15 15 16

3 77 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DANNY MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 15 15 26

4 7 H 328 POWERSPORTS A JAKE WIEDMEYER / TYLOR SKODRAS 15 15 36

5 11 I JASON LARSON JASON LARSON 15 15 41

6 49 I AMP BRYCE BACKAUS 15 15 46

7 23 E HODDER STEPHEN VANDERKUUR / MATT PROCTOR 15 15 61

8 56 I SPORTLAND 2 / V METALS JUSTIN WOLF 15 15 62

9 27 I TEAM SUNSET BAR & GRILL LANCE WOLLIN 14 14 2

10 145 M ALWAYS SELLING SCOTT FITTSHUR / BENNY CARLSON 14 15 11

11 17 H BACK UP PLAN KEVIN BIESBOER / CAMERON CORNET 14 15 12

12 4 E LAUTERS RACE DEVELOPMENT PARKER LANGE 14 15 14

13 21 H JAKE DRUMMOND DESIGNS MIKE DRUMMOND / JAKE DRUMMOND 14 15 19

14 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 14 15 20

15 65 M TEAM JJ JIM BECKMAN / JEFF WICK 14 15 23

16 91 M RETRIEVER RACING PAT RYDER / TERRY HAHN 14 15 32

17 38 H 328 POWERSPORTS B MIKE WIEDMEYER / TONY BUTLER 14 15 35

18 50 M 2 SMOKIN' NOAH LAEDTKE / MAX MAYER 14 15 38

19 80 H SAMPLES IS LATE MATT SAMPLES / RONNIE ZASTROW 14 15 42

20 79 L NAUGHTY GOAT NATIONALS ETHAN "BAM BAM" RAMSEY / BRADY LANGE 14 15 50
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POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 77 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DANNY MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 15 15 26

2 7 H 328 POWERSPORTS A JAKE WIEDMEYER / TYLOR SKODRAS 15 15 36

3 17 H BACK UP PLAN KEVIN BIESBOER / CAMERON CORNET 14 15 12

4 21 H JAKE DRUMMOND DESIGNS MIKE DRUMMOND / JAKE DRUMMOND 14 15 19

5 38 H 328 POWERSPORTS B MIKE WIEDMEYER / TONY BUTLER 14 15 35

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 145 M ALWAYS SELLING SCOTT FITTSHUR / BENNY CARLSON 14 15 11

2 65 M TEAM JJ JIM BECKMAN / JEFF WICK 14 15 23

3 91 M RETRIEVER RACING PAT RYDER / TERRY HAHN 14 15 32

4 50 M 2 SMOKIN' NOAH LAEDTKE / MAX MAYER 14 15 38

5 100 M R.B. ENTERPRISES JORDON PINTOR / JORDAN NIELSEN / ALEX PINTOR 14 15 54

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 14 15 20

2 79 L NAUGHTY GOAT NATIONALS ETHAN "BAM BAM" RAMSEY / BRADY LANGE 14 15 50

3 33 L SCHWEIGHARDT CONCRETE BEN SCHWEIGHARDT / COLE GODFREY / ED SMULDERS 13 15 8

4 78 L VETESNIK POWERSPORTS RICHLAND CENTER JENNIFER LATOUR / LUCAS PADRUTT 10 15 4

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 1 I WEST BEND H-D #1 JR SCHNABEL 15 15 16

2 11 I JASON LARSON JASON LARSON 15 15 41

3 49 I AMP BRYCE BACKAUS 15 15 46

4 56 I SPORTLAND 2 / V METALSJUSTIN WOLF 15 15 62

5 27 I TEAM SUNSET BAR & GRILLLANCE WOLLIN 14 14 2

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS LAPS
Last Lap

Completed

Last Lap

Position

1 40 E BEAVER CYCLE CLUB - ELITE JESSE JANISCH / BROCK SCHWARZENBACHER 15 15 1

2 23 E HODDER STEPHEN VANDERKUUR / MATT PROCTOR 15 15 61

3 4 E LAUTERS RACE DEVELOPMENT PARKER LANGE 14 15 14

4 35 E AZTALAN INN BAR & GRILL TYLER SMULDERS / MORGEN MISCHLER 11 12 4

5 45 E WALTER BOYS TO MEN KEVIN WALTER / SCOTT WALTER / CODY FUNK 8 9 12

Elite Solo/Team

Ironman Amateur Solo

Heavyweight Amateur Teams

Lightweight Amateur Teams

Middleweight Amateur Teams
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